Week Ending 17th August 2012

There are 5 potential opportunities on the London Stock Exchange for the coming week.

Have a great week

London Stock Exchange

Currency — British Pence

Entries: Berkeley Group Holdings, Domino's Pizza Group

Exits: Halfords, Pennon Group

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

Stops:

Amended

Derwent London Group
Next

Retained

Berkeley Group Holdings
Domino's Pizza Group
Murray International
Premier Foods

RPC Group

Company

Code

DLN
NXT

BKG
DOM
MYI
PFD
RPC

Code

Old

1846.5
3135

1410
512
981
83.93
390.7

Direction

Action

Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

Entry

New

1908
3389

1410
512
981
83.93
390.7

top



Cancelled Orders

Centrica

Amended

Retained

3IN Infrastructure 3IN Buy 125.3 123.3
Aveva Group AVV Buy 1886 1795

NEW

Babcock International BAB Buy 910.75 876.25
Caledonian Investments CLDN Buy 1489 1433
Electra Private Equity ELTA Buy 1777 1723
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AVV - Aveva Group

1886
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BAB - Babcock International Group

910.75
876.25

Buy on Stop
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CLDN - Caledonian Investments
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ELTA - Electra Private Equity
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